
Surerus Maintenance History – Previous 24 months  

 

Unit Number DZ207  

Year  2011  

Make  KOMATSU       

Model  D65PX-16   

Hours  11303  

Serial Number  80495   

 

Engine                                                                                                                               

Powertrain                                                                                                                

Hydraulics                                                                                                         

Undercarriage                                                                                 

Attachments                                                                                                    

Tires        

Misc                                        

Paint & Body work                                                                            

Welding and Fabrication                                              

Minor Service            

External Service ( Dealers)                                         

Part & Supplies 

External Oil Services                                                                

$1,969.60 

$2,755.54 

$575.61 

$7,570.89 

$20,958.29 

$0.00 

$1,930.33 

$1,570.76 

$0.00  

$1,110.53 

 

$0.00 

$0.00 

  

Grand Total                                                                                          $70,428.55 


