

Surerus Maintenance History - Previous 24 months

Unit Number DZ207

Year 2011

Make KOMATSU

Model D65PX-16

Hours 11303

Serial Number 80495

Engine	\$1,969.60
Powertrain	\$2,755.54
Hydraulics	\$575.61
Undercarriage	\$7,570.89
Attachments	\$20,958.29
Tires	\$0.00
Misc	\$1,930.33
Paint & Body work	\$1,570.76
Welding and Fabrication	\$0.00

\$1,110.53

External Service (Dealers)

Minor Service

Part & Supplies \$0.00

External Oil Services \$0.00

Grand Total \$70,428.55